
N8209 MECAN LN, NESHKORO, WI, 54960-974
https://www.adashunjones.com

N8209 MECAN LN,
NESHKORO, WI,
54960-974

$259,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Country paradise on 10 wooded ac.
The professional landscaping leads to a gorgeous 4Br, 3Ba home w/fireplace
& pellet stove, cen/air, & hardwd flooring. Enjoy main flr laundry, main flr
master BR, masterbath & walking closet. There is a full basement, attached
garage, huge detached garage (30×50)& black top...

A.J.
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Agricultural,Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1964 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Central Vacuum,Two,Water Softener-
Rent,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1964

Tax Amount: 5166

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X14 Main

Bedroom 2 11X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 10X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 8X10 Upper

Kitchen 13X15 Main

Living Room 15X22 Main

Dining Room 11X13 Main

Other Room 5X8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: A.J. McCaskey Agent Email: ajmccaskey1@gmail.com


